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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Temps
00:51:55
00:53:48
00:54:02
00:54:56
00:55:12
00:55:44
00:56:26
00:57:17
00:57:56
00:58:46
00:59:21
00:59:53
01:00:30
01:01:05
01:02:04
01:02:39
01:02:59
01:03:00
01:03:01
01:03:08
01:03:39
01:03:48
01:03:51
01:03:54
01:04:15
01:04:20
01:04:31
01:05:02
01:05:13
01:05:34
01:05:35
01:05:43
01:05:50
01:05:55
01:05:57
01:06:02
01:06:11
01:06:25
01:06:32
01:06:51
01:06:54
01:07:54
01:08:09
01:08:14
01:08:31
01:09:48

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

:10:06
:10:07
:10:17
:10:40
:10:49
:10:49
:10:49
:10:49
1111
1111
11:47
11:47
:11:54
:12:57
:13:12
:13:42
:13:42
:13:56
:13:57
:15:18
:15:18
:15:36
:16:39
:17:34
17:44
:18:10
:18:13

Nom
KRAUSE
PREAU
PELLERIN
LOMBARD
WILLIAMS
WOIRHAYE
PICAT
MERABET
BONNIVIEN
BOURCIER
DEBAILLEUL
CASIMIR
ABEL
LEBRUN
NAPOLI
LHOTE
SIVIRAGOL
JACQUOT
TURCO
CAEL
ZIMMER
NISI
MOULLA
GILLES
VISCONTI
BAUER
MARIAN
WILLAUME
FOREY
SPELLANZON
SCHOHN
VASSEUR
GODARD
JOURDAN
LINTZ
ROZALSKI
CHAMPOUILLON
HINDELANG
LANFRIT
OUDIN
FRISCH
RAVENAUX
FOURES
DECHERY
BOUVIER
FOURES
GREMILLET
HURSTEL
BRENOT
PIVELIN
BARBILLON
THIOLIERE
GRENOUILLET
SIOUDAN
EXPOSITO
JOYEUX
HANRIOT
GRANDIDIER
SCHANG
SCHWARTZ
PEIFFER
MASSINET
MASSINET
HENRIET
JAMBOIS
WAGENER
LECORNU
ALCANTARA
DONY
PHILIPPI
MARTIN
DODELER
PERNEL

Prénom
Remi
Nicolas
Jean Michel
Christian
Sandro
Aurelien
Jean Marc
Paul
Cyril
Jacques
David
Yoann
Laurent
Pierre
Antoine
Vincent
Eric
Eric
Gaspard
Denis
Nath
Olivier
Mustapha
Patrick
Tito
Georges
Claude
Patrick
Jean Luc
Therese
Eric
Pierrot
Michel
Christophe
Jean Pierre
Catherine
Luil
Denis
Vionney
Alain
Anne
Laurent
Laurent
Bertrand
Bernard
Patrice
Gilbert
Arnaud
Alexandre
Nicolas
Jean Paul
Babeth
Guy
Edouard
Chrisitian
Jean Pierre
Christine
Francoise
Olivier
Jean Marie
Rolande
Thibault
Brigitte
Nathalie
Martin
Patrice
Quentin
Gilbert
Chantal
Patrcik
Beranrd
Emile
Philippe

LA MARIOLE

Club

COURIR EN MOSELLE

Individuel
Metz Tri
ACL Marly
A2M

Les Foulées de Tom
AS Police Moselle

SLM
NL

AS Police Moselle

Les coureurs de I'lllon

Individuel

Les Foulées de Tom

NL
Individuel
CSJ Augny
CSJ Augny
CSJ Augny
Thai Crayon
Individuel

ACO BLENOD
TFE MARSEILLE

Individuel

AS Police Moselle

ACO BLENOD

Individuel
Thai Crayon

Les Foulées de Tom

A2M

Aventure Mont St Quentin

NL

Les Foulées de Tom

Individuel

Individuel
Individuel
CSJ Augny
Individuel
Individuel
A2M
Individuel

Individuel
Individuel

Les Foulées de Tom

Individuel
SLT
NL

Les Foulées de Tom

Pass'Running
Individuel
A2M

Les Foulées de Tom

AC Boulay
Individuel
Individuel
Individuel

Individuel

A2M
NL

11/07/2009
Cat. Class. cat.
SEH 1
V1H 1
V1H 2
V2H 1
V1H 3
SH 1
V1H 4
V3H 1
SEH 2
V2H 2
SEH 3
SEH 4
V1H 5
V2H 3
V1H 6
V2H 4
SEH 5
V1H 7
V1H 8
V2H 5
SEF 1
SEH 6
V2H 6
V2H 7
SEH 7
V2H 8
V3H 2
V2H 9
V1H 9
V2F 1
V1H 10
V2H 10
V1H 11
V1H 12
V1H 13
V1F 1
SEH 8
V1H 14
CAG 1
V1H 15
V1F 2
V1H 16
SEH 9
V1H 17
V1H 18
V1H 19
V3H 3
JUG 1
SEH 10
SEH 11
V2H 11
V1F 3
V2H 12
V2H 13
V2H 14
V2H 15
V1F 4
V1F 5
V1H 20
V3H 4
V2F 2
CAG 2
V1F 6
SEF 2
V2H 16
V1H 21
ESH 2
V2H 17
V2F 3
V1H 22
V2H 18
V3H 5
V2H 19

Ecart

00:01:53
00:02:07
00:03:01
00:03:17
00:03:49
00:04:31
00:05:22
00:06:01
00:06:51
00:07:26
00:07:58
00:08:35
00:09:10
00:10:09
00:10:44
00:11:04
00:11:05
00:11:06
00:11:13
00:11:44
00:11:53
00:11:56
00:11:59
00:12:20
00:12:25
00:12:36
00:13:07
00:13:18
00:13:39
00:13:40
00:13:48
00:13:55
00:14:00
00:14:02
00:14:07
00:14:16
00:14:30
00:14:37
00:14:56
00:14:59
00:15:59
00:16:14
00:16:19
00:16:36
00:17:53
00:18:11
00:18:12
00:18:22
00:18:45
00:18:54
00:18:54
00:18:54
00:18:54
00:19:16
00:19:16
00:19:52
00:19:52
00:19:59
00:21:02
00:21:17
00:21:47
00:21:47
00:22:01
00:22:02
00:23:23
00:23:23
00:23:41
00:24:44
00:25:39
00:25:49
00:26:15
00:26:18

Ecart cat.

00:00:14

00:01:24

00:02:38

00:06:01
00:03:50
00:07:26
00:07:58
00:06:42
00:06:09
00:08:16
00:07:43
00:11:04
00:09:12
00:09:13
00:08:12

00:11:53
00:08:55
00:08:58
00:12:20
00:09:24
00:07:14
00:10:06
00:11:25

00:11:47
00:10:47
00:12:02
00:12:07
00:12:09

00:14:16
00:12:37

00:13:03
00:00:52
00:14:06
00:16:14
00:14:26
00:14:43
00:16:00
00:12:49

00:18:22
00:18:45
00:15:53
00:04:47
00:15:53
00:15:53
00:16:15
00:16:15
00:05:45
00:05:45
00:18:06
00:15:40
00:07:38

00:07:40
00:10:17
00:19:01
00:21:30
00:19:34
00:20:40
00:11:05
00:23:46
00:22:48
00:20:53
00:23:17

Vitesse
15,6
15,06
14,99
14,75
14,67
14,53
14,35
14,14
13,98
13,78
13,65
13,53
13,39
13,26
13,05
12,93
12,86
12,86
12,85
12,83
12,73
12,7
12,69
12,68
12,61
12,59
12,55
12,46
12,42
12,35
12,35
12,33
12,3
12,29
12,28
12,27
12,24
12,2
12,17
12,12
12,11
11,93
11,89
11,87
11,82
11,6
11,55
11,55
11,52
11,46
11,44
11,44
11,44
11,44
11,38
11,38
11,28
11,28
11,27
11,1
11,07
10,99
10,99
10,96
10,95
10,76
10,76
10,71
10,57
10,44
10,42
10,36
10,36

Dossard
907
937
341
899
930
348
905
913
856
32
922
857
943
901
939
334
919
906
915
49
349
921
859
891
936
27
909
893
923
1218
343
346
927
333
900
350
1220
904
1216
1225
1227
920
929
928
941
903
940
1230
934
916
894
892
895
896
1231
931
853
332
898
924
1219
1226
335
917
925
1217
1228
897
944
932
1221
71
910



74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97

01:18:16
01:19:09
01:19:19
01:19:34
01:19:45
01:23:36
01:23:36
01:23:36
01:23:39
01:23:45
01:24:17
01:24:17
01:24:33
01:26:29
01:26:29
01:27:59
01:28:42
01:34:19
01:36:36
01:38:17
01:41:20
01:41:20
01:42:01
01:43:08

HUSSON
BILLAS
BILLAS

LENOBLE

FREIS

MAURICE

SAMPY

PROTTENGEIER
MARCHETTI
LANDMANN

TURCO

AIMARETTI

TATON
TATON
RASMUS

FRANCOIS
CAILLAUD
PONSART

WACK
RASMUS
STEIN
PABLO
LHOTTE

Michel
Marie
Francis
Isabelle
Daniel
Celine
Dominique
Brigitte
Pierre
Sandrine
Isabelle
Agnes

Michéle
Frank
Christine
Jean
Aline
Gilles
Alexandra
Sophie

Marie Therese

Francoise
Murielle

ACO BLENOD

Individuel
1NL
Les Foulées de Tom
Les Foulées de Tom
A2M
A2M
Individuel
CSJ Augny
CSJ Augny

Les Foulées de Tom
Les Foulées de Tom
Individuel
Individuel

COURIR EN MOSELLE
Les Foulées de Tom
Individuel
TC VERNY
NL
Individuel

V3H
SEF
V2H
SEF
V2H
SEF
V1F
V1F
V2H
SEF
V1H
V1F

V1F
V1H
V1F
V2H
SEF
V1H
SEF
JUF
V3H
V1F
V1F

00:26:21
00:27:14
00:27:24
00:27:39
00:27:50
00:31:41
00:31:41
00:31:41
00:31:44
00:31:50
00:32:22
00:32:22
00:32:38
00:34:34
00:34:34
00:36:04
00:36:47
00:42:24
00:44:41
00:46:22
00:49:25
00:49:25
00:50:06
00:51:13

00:20:59
00:15:30
00:24:23
00:15:55
00:24:49
00:19:57
00:17:34
00:17:34
00:28:43
00:20:06
00:30:29
00:18:15

00:20:27
00:32:41
00:21:57
00:33:46
00:30:40
00:42:48
00:34:38

00:44:03
00:35:59
00:37:06

10,35
10,23
10,21
10,18
10,16
9,69
9,69
9,69
9,68
9,67
9,61
9,61
9,58
9,37
9,37
9,21
9,13
8,59
8,39
8,24
7,99
7,99
7,94
7,85

926
912
911
935
851
852
342
855
854
942
914
933

344
345
1222
945
908
1229
347
1224
858
336
918
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